
Page 1

                                 BAHAMAS CUSTOMS PUBLIC AUCTION

                                 LOCATION: GLADSTONE FREIGHT TERMINAL

                                 DATE: 31ST OCTOBER 2017

Vessel
Date of 

Arrival
Bill of Lading # CONSIGNEE PIECES DESCRIPTION LOT #

Caribe Legend 15/07/2015 TSCW 11640408W Bahamas Industrial 1 Mirror Panel 1

Tropic Express 27/02/2015 TSCW 11488257W Van Dyke Saunders 1 Store Merchandise 2

Betty K VIII 20/04/2015 B049NAS 014 Meredith Wilkinson 1 General Cargo 3

Tropic Express 01/06/2015 TSCW 11599481W Bapak Ltd 1 Heater Crankcase 4

Tropic Express 05/06/2015 TSCW 11599189W Stacie Thompson 2 Store Merchandise 5

Caribe Legend 10/06/2015 TSCW 11608326W Lady Emerald 1 Store Merchandise 6

Betty K VI 22/06/2015 L304NAS 018 Nassau Glass 2 Glasses 7

Tropic Express 22/06/2015 3695W/TSCW 11536965W Work Center 3 Store Merchandise 8

Caribe Legend 10/07/2015 TSCW 11643221W Wahoo Traders Ltd 1 Store Merchandise 9

Betty K VI 15/07/2015 KL308NAS018 Theresa Moxey-Ingraham 1 General Cargo 10

Caribe Legend 24/07/2015 TSCW 11653273W Mucka Mucks 6 Clothing 11

Caribe Legend 24/07/2015 TSCW 11662333W Albany's Locksmithing 1 Store Merchandise 12

Caribe Legend 14/08/2015 TSCW 11686606W Coastline Plumbing 2 Plumbing Supplies 13

Caribe Legend 26/08/2015 TSCW 11701307W M/V Carib Dancer 1 Store Merchandise 14

Caribe Legend 26/08/2015 TSCW 11692823W Bain's Welding 1 Center Draer 15

Betty K VIII 26/08/2015 KB073NAS001 Clifford Stephen 1 General Cargo 16

Caribe Legend 16/10/2015 TSCW 11732007W Monique Johnson 1 Store Merchandise 17

Caribe Legend 11/11/2015 TSCW 11765516W Diamond International 2 Store Merchandise 18

Caribe Legend 13/11/2015 TSCW 11796185W Orange Hill 1 Bath Sheet 19

Caribe Legend 16/11/2015 TSCW 11801770W Glass & Accessories 2 Store Merchandise 20

Tropic Lure 22/11/2015 TSCW 11814252W Cacique International 2 Store Merchandise 21

Caribe Legend 09/12/2015 TSCW 11835932W Johnson Brothers 3 Printed Matter 22

Caribe Legend 16/12/2015 TSCW 11838498W Amayee Uniforms 1 Supplies 23



Page 2

Tropic Lure 24/12/2015 TSCW 11858633W JMD Jewelers 1 Store Fixtures 24

Caribe Legend 15/02/2016 TSCW 11915958W Pat Swisher 1 Store Merchandise 25

                                 BAHAMAS CUSTOMS PUBLIC AUCTION

                                 LOCATION: GLADSTONE FREIGHT TERMINAL

                                 DATE: 31ST OCTOBER 2017

Vessel
Date of 

Arrival
Bill of lading Consignee Pieces Description Lot #

Fiesta Mail 02/06/2016 31077 Wayde Watson 1 Dry Goods 26

Caribe Legend 06/06/2016 TSCW 12046262W Michael Johnson 19 Windows 27

Caribe Legend 10/6/2016 TSCW 12048695W Sagoma Construction International 1 Construction Salt/Water 28

Fiesta Mail 16/06/2016 31174 Flora Francois 1 Noodle 29

Fiesta Mail 16/06/2016 106643 Shaceya Minnis 2 Baby Items 30

Fiesta Mail 16/06/2016 31184 Shavon Naimk 1 Dry Goods 31

Caribe Legend 24/06/2016 TSCW 11994048W Bahamas Foam Products 1 Refinish Base Coat 32

Fiesta Mail 07/07/2016 106975 George Pratt 1 Used Horseshoe 33

Betty K VIII 08/07/2016 KB134NAS019 Karen Myers-Rolle 1 General Cargo 34

Betty K VIII 08/07/2016 KB134NAS007 Midway Embroidery 1 T-Shirt 35

Fiesta Mail 21/07/2016 31523 Craig Wilmore 1 Oils 36

Betty K VI 29/07/2016 KL375NAS019 Larry Riley 2 General Cargo 37

Allegro 30/07/2016 11482/RS28341W Island Wholesale 1 Grocery Sample 38

Betty K VI 03/08/2016 KL376NAS173 Wendy Gilbert 1 Stack Kit 39

Betty K VIII 05/08/2016 KB139NAS023 Tony Miller 1 General Cargo 40

Betty K VIII 05/08/2016 KB139NAS139 Ammie Morley 1 Used Goods 41

Betty K VI 08/08/2016 KL377NAS060 Emily Louise Bowe 1 Clothing 42

Betty K VIII 10/8/2016 KB140NAS175 Melvin Henfield 1 Cotton Candy Machine 43

Betty K VI 12/8/2016 KL378NAS124 Jacqueline Mott 1 General Cargo 44

Betty K VI 12/8/2016 KL378NAS182 Munroe's Landscaping 1 Landscaping Parts 45

Betty K VI 12/8/2016 KL378NAS187 Commonwealth Funeral Home 2 Funeral Supplies 46



Page 3

Betty K VIII 15/08/2016 KB141NAS159 Island Windshield 1 Auto Glass 47

Betty K VI 17/08/2016 KL379NAS192 Holiday Inn Resort 1 General Cargo 48

Fiesta Mail 18/08/2016 107807 Daryl Munnings 1 Used Furniture 49

Allegro 23/08/2016 22927/BW-17893W Rashad Flowers 1 General Cargo 50

                                 BAHAMAS CUSTOMS PUBLIC AUCTION

                                 LOCATION: GLADSTONE FREIGHT TERMINAL

                                 DATE: 31ST OCTOBER 2017

Vessel
Date of 

Arrival
Bill of lading Consignee Pieces Description Lot #

Betty K VIII 24/08/2016 KB143NAS007 Charlene Moxey 1 General Cargo 51

Allegro 25/08/2016 23289/BW-17909W Chris Darville 15 Misc Items 52

Betty K VI 26/08/2016 KL381NAS031 Gary Goodman 1 General Cargo 53

Caribe Legend 26/08/2016 TSCW 12147078W Patricia Briggs 1 Furniture 54

Betty K VI 31/08/2016 KL382NAS003 Charlene Moxey 1 General Cargo 55

Betty K VI 31/08/2016 KL382NAS033 Rudy Levarity 1 General Cargo 56

Caribe Legend 02/09/2016 TSCW 12150653W T-Fab Welding & Construction 30 Rope 57

Betty K VIII 02/09/2016 KB145NAS006 Alonzo Russell 1 Household Goods 58

Betty K VIII 02/09/2016 KB145NAS063 Island Choice Fire 1 General Cargo 59

Fiesta Mail 05/09/2016 108136 Vansetta Higgs 1 Power Cord 60

Betty K VI 07/09/2016 KL383NAS133 Alex Ferguson 1 Furniture 61

Betty K VI 07/09/2016 KL383NAS057 Alvin Knowles 1 Chalk Board 62

Allegro 08/09/2016 30060/BW-18089W Chris Darville 1 Cabinets/Hardware 63

Betty K VIII 09/09/2016 KB146NAS082 James Adderley 1 General Cargo 64

Betty K VIII 09/09/2016 KB146NAS095 Dust Buster 2 General Cargo 65

Caribe Legend 12/9/2016 TSCW 12114955W Boolchands 1 Store Merchandise 66

Betty K VIII 14/09/2016 KB147NAS089 Valentino Sands 1 Baby Items 67

Betty K VI 16/09/2016 KL385NAS100 Emile Ledee 6 Mattress 68

Caribe Legend 19/09/2016 TSCW 12177602W Jehan Unwala 1 Carpet 69



Page 4

Caribe Legend 19/09/2016 TSCW 12179234W Melia Nassau Bahamas 1 Hose Valve 70

Allegro 22/09/2016 37586/B34150W Cojay's Building 3 Bath Accessories 71

Betty K VIII 23/09/2016 KB149NAS005 Sarah McKenzie 1 Groceries 72

Betty K VIII 23/09/2016 KB149NAS024 Perfect Paint 1 Promotional Materials 73

Betty K VIII 23/09/2016 KB149NAS035 Wendell Francis 1 Water Cooler 74

Betty K VIII 23/09/2016 KB149NAS172 Bahamas Environmental Group 1 General Cargo 75

                                 BAHAMAS CUSTOMS PUBLIC AUCTION

                                 LOCATION: GLADSTONE FREIGHT TERMINAL

                                 DATE: 31ST OCTOBER 2017

Vessel
Date of 

Arrival
Bill of Lading Consignee Pieces Description Lot #

Betty K VI 26/09/2016 KL387NAS036 Kendra Adderley 1 General Cargo 76

Betty K VIII 28/09/2016 CB150NAS003 Terry Mosko 1 General Cargo 77

Caribe Legend 09/10/2016 TSCW 12199628W Bahamas Marine Construction 1 Hydraulic Hose 78

Fiesta Mail 08/10/2016 32436 Phil Taylor 1 Dry Goods 79

Allegro 09/10/2016 44566/RS20111W Jules Wilfred 1 Used Clothing 80

Betty K VI 12/10/2016 KL389NAS062 Luxury Prop 2 Printed Materials 81

Caribe Legend 16/10/2016 TSCW12196479W Wong's Home Center 4 Store Merchandise 82

Betty K VI 17/10/2016 KL390NAS074 Benjamin Pinder 1 General Cargo 83

Caribe Legend 19/10/2016 TSCW12218878W Zhivago Scott 33 Furniture 84

Betty K VIII 19/10/2016 KB153NAS046 Roston Munroe 1 Storage Bins 85

Fiesta Mail 20/10/2016 108900 Jimmy Maynard 1 Household Goods 86

Fiesta Mail 20/10/2016 108902 Alfred Poitier 1 Hurricane Rel 87

Caribe Legend 28/10/2016 TSCW12236000W M/V Carib Dancer 2 Rash Guard 88

Caribe Legend 28/10/2016 TSCW 12236497W Well Muddo 3 Printed Matter 89

Caribe Legend 28/10/2016 TSCW12239206W Blue Hole Marine 4 Supplies 90

Betty K VIII 28/10/2016 KB155NAS038 Ivan Francis 2 Tiles 91

Caribe Legend 30/10/2016 TSCW12202139W Bristol Wines 1 Beer 92



Page 5

Allegro 01/11/2016 58616/WH70034 Island Cargo 3 Water/ Juices 93

Allegro 01/11/2016 58624/WH70230 U Buy We Fly 1 Bumper 94

Betty K VIII 02/11/2016 KB156NAS132 Philly Rolle 1 Weed-Eater 95

Allegro 03/11/2016 59390/70264 Crispen Cleare 1 Parts 96

Allegro 03/11/2016 59390/70274 Daisy Hanson 1 Nuts 97

Betty K VI 04/11/2016 KL394NAS007 Fritzgerald Benoit 1 Baby Supplies 98

Betty K VI 04/11/2016 KL394NAS078 Cindy Martin 1 Furniture 99

Allegro 06/11/2016 60828/RS29489W Geno Munroe 1 General Cargo 100

                                 BAHAMAS CUSTOMS PUBLIC AUCTION

                                 LOCATION: GLADSTONE FREIGHT TERMINAL

                                 DATE: 31ST OCTOBER 2017

Vessel
Date of 

Arrival
Bill of Lading Consignee Pieces Description Lot #

Allegro 06/11/2016 60976/70260 Sasha Rolle 2 Mattress/Box Spring 101

Allegro 06/11/2016 60976/70293 Esther Taylor 1 Chairs 102

Allegro 08/11/2016 62428/70366 Aqua Fire 5 Wine Samples 103

Caribe Legend 09/11/2016 TSCW12259199W Melia Nassau Bahamas 3 Store Merchandise 104

Allegro 10/11/2016 63236/70246 Nisha Major 1 Blinds 105

Caribe Legend 11/11/2016 TSCW12256077W Trishka Knowles 1 Store Merchandise 106

Betty K VII 11/11/2016 KA256NAS085 Blessed Asurrence Church 8 Groceries 107

Betty K VII 11/11/2016 KA256NAS100 Sherry Newbold 2 Groceries 108

Betty K VII 11/11/2016 KA256NAS133 Louise Munnings 1 Home Styles 109

Betty K VI 14/11/2016 CL396NAS022 Vernal Major 1 General Cargo 110

Betty K VI 14/11/2016 CL396NAS021 Lystra Bastian 1 Display Boxes 111

Betty K VI 14/11/2016 CL396NAS002 Demetria Sherman 2 General Cargo 112

Betty K VI 14/11/2016 CL396NAS008 Zion South Beach 2/3pcs General Cargo 113

Betty K VI 14/11/2016 CL396NAS019 Our Lady's Church 2 General Cargo 114

Betty K VI 14/11/2016 CL396NAS023 Nicolas Jean 1 General Cargo 115



Page 6

Betty K VI 14/11/2016 CL396NAS025 David Hylton 1 General Cargo 116

Betty K VI 14/11/2016 CL396NAS026 Get Ready First 1 General Cargo 117

Betty K VI 14/11/2016 CL396NAS027 Fusion Integrated 1 General Cargo 118

Betty K VI 14/11/2016 CL396NAS030 Roye Hyler 1 General Cargo 119

Betty K VI 14/11/2016 CL396NAS031 Paradise Fisheries 1 General Cargo 120

Betty K VI 14/11/2016 CL396NAS032 Gina Carey 1 General Cargo 121

Betty K VI 14/11/2016 CL396NAS034 Llakel Hart 1 General Cargo 122

Betty K VI 14/11/2016 CL396NAS035 Philip Curry 1 General Cargo 123

Betty K VI 14/11/2016 CL396NAS038 Kathrina Davidovich 1 General Cargo 124

Betty K VI 14/11/2016 CL396NAS039 Yvonne Johnson 1 General Cargo 125

                                 BAHAMAS CUSTOMS PUBLIC AUCTION

                                 LOCATION: GLADSTONE FREIGHT TERMINAL

                                 DATE: 31ST OCTOBER 2017

Vessel
Date of 

Arrival
Bill of lading Consignee Pieces Description Lot #

Betty K VI 14/11/2016 CL396NAS041 Ashraf Zeedan 1 General Cargo 126

Betty K VI 14/11/2016 CL396NAS046 Granville Adderley 1 General Cargo 127

Betty K VI 14/11/2016 CL396NAS049 Chrissy Bullard 1 General Cargo 128

Betty K VI 14/11/2016 CL396NAS050 Rommy Monzano 1 General Cargo 129

Betty K VI 14/11/2016 CL396NAS053 Yvette Rolle 1 Rug 130

Betty K VII 16/11/2016 CA257NAS002 Replay Destinations 1 General Cargo 131

Betty K VII 16/11/2016 CA257NAS010 Kendal Thompson 1 General Cargo 132

Betty K VII 16/11/2016 CA257NAS013 Arlington Capron 1 General Cargo 133

Betty K VII 16/11/2016 CA257NAS008 Bianca Pinder 1 General Cargo 134

Betty K VII 16/11/2016 CA257NAS009 Sean Track 1 General Cargo 135

Allegro 17/11/2016 66718/70572 William McCartney 1 Groceries 136

Betty K VI 17/11/2016 CL397NAS013 Celeste Stubbs 1 General Cargo 137

Betty K VI 17/11/2016 KL397NAS003 C Squad Construction 1 Compound 138



Page 7

Caribe Legend 18/11/2016 TSCW12266770W Georgette Turnquest 1 Store Merchandise 139

Allegro 19/11/2016 68979/BM70516 Ammex Global 1 Drinks/Candy 140

Caribe Legend 20/11/2016 TSCW12281267W Blue Hole Marine 3 Marine Supplies 141

Betty K VII 21/11/2016 CA258NAS015 Our Lady's Church 1 General Cargo 142

Chance 23/11/2016 TSCW12282752W Blue Hole Marine 1 Supplies Cable 143

Betty K VI 23/11/2016 KL398NAS001 Emmanuel Allan 1 General Cargo 144

Betty K VI 23/11/2016 KL398NAS073 Ambrose Gibson 1 Tents 145

Cape Mail 26/11/2016 109881 Pauline Gibson 1 Releif Gooods 146

Cape Mail 26/11/2016 33094 Monique Bellot 1 Groceries 147

Betty K VII 28/11/2016 CA259NAS014 Arlington Capron 3 General Cargo 148

Betty K VII 28/11/2016 CA259NAS015 Lauren 2 General Cargo 149

Betty K VII 28/11/2016 CA259NAS016 Godfrey Bethell 1 General Cargo 150

                                 BAHAMAS CUSTOMS PUBLIC AUCTION

                                 LOCATION: GLADSTONE FREIGHT TERMINAL

                                 DATE: 31ST OCTOBER 2017

Vessel
Date of 

Arrival
Bill of Lading Consignee Pieces Description Lot #

Betty K VII 28/11/2016 CA259NAS019 Carolyn Cartwright 2 General Cargo 151

Caribe Legend 30/11/2016 TSCW12288294W Blue Hole Marine 1 Supplies 152

Betty K VI 30/11/2016 CL399NAS023 Arlington Capron 1 General Cargo 153

Betty K VI 30/11/2016 CL399NAS040 Our Lady's Church 1 General Cargo 154

Betty K VI 30/11/2016 KL399NAS270 Omar Sturrup 1 Furniture 155

City of Hanoi 02/12/2016 SCUFL474985 The Home Gallery 2 Asst. Gift Boxes 156

City of Hanoi 02/12/2016 73417/70647 Destiny Car Rental 4 Tires 157

City of Hanoi 02/12/2016 73417/70676 Lampkin & Co. 2 Glass 158

Betty K VII 02/12/2016 KA260NAS163 Newco 2015 Ltd. 4 Promotional Items 159

Cape Mail 03/12/2016 110095 Denise Culmer 1 Exercise Gym 160

Cape Mail 03/12/2016 33304 Verdell Brown 1 Dry Goods 161



Page 8

Betty K VIII 05/12/2016 CB159NAS022 Joan Holbert 1 General Cargo 162

Caribe Legend 05/12/2016 TSCW12291283W Aetos Holding 9 Insulation Board 163

Betty K VII 06/12/2016 KA261NAS130 Anaesthesia Associates 1 Printer 164

City of Hanoi 06/12/2016 76485/70837 Angela White 4 Toys 165

Betty K VII 06/12/2016 KA261NAS133 Keep Kool A/C 2 Aluminum 166

Betty K VII 06/12/2016 KA261NAS077 Cleveland Smith 1 General Cargo 167

Betty K VI 07/12/2016 KL400NAS058 Trevor Burrows 1 General Cargo 168

Betty K VI 07/12/2016 KL400NAS079 Replay Destinations 1 General Cargo 169

Betty K VI 07/12/2016 KL400NAS083 Siraj Ward 2 Furniture 170

Betty K VI 07/12/2016 KL400NAS152 Kevin Rolle 1 Box Office 171

Betty K VI 07/12/2016 KL400NAS100 Andrew Newton 2 General Cargo 172

Betty K VI 07/12/2016 KL400NAS121 Marie Ferguson 1 Refrigerator 173

City of Hanoi 08/12/2016 76626/70644 Antonne Brooks 4 Computers 174

City of Hanoi 08/12/2016 76626/70734 Young Digerati 4 Furniture 175

                                 BAHAMAS CUSTOMS PUBLIC AUCTION

                                 LOCATION: GLADSTONE FREIGHT TERMINAL

                                 DATE: 31ST OCTOBER 2017

Vessel
Date of 

Arrival
Bill of Lading Consignee Pieces Description Lot #

Betty K VIII 09/12/2016 KB160NAS066 Pedro Smith 1 Door 176

Betty K VIII 09/12/2016 KB160NAS118 ValentIn Munroe 1 General Cargo 177

Betty K VIII 09/12/2016 KB160NAS231 Navone Lightbourn 2 General Cargo 178

Betty K VIII 09/12/2016 KB160NAS247 *T & T Consulting * 1 General Cargo 179

Caribe Legend 11/12/2016 TSCW 12319618W Vincent Sweeting 1 Lumber 180

Caribe Legend 11/12/2016 TSCW 12322663W You-Me/ Teddy 6 Liqours 181

Betty K VII 12/12/2016 KA262NAS043 Tito Moss Construction 1 Steel 182

Betty K VII 12/12/2016 KA262NAS088 Janay Pyfrom 2 General Cargo 183

Betty K VII 12/12/2016 KA262NAS109 Brian Mcphee 1 General Cargo 184



Page 9

Betty K VII 12/12/2016 KA262NAS111 Brian Mcphee 1 General Cargo 185

Betty K VII 12/12/2016 KA262NAS114 Andrew Newton 1 General Cargo 186

Betty K VII 12/12/2016 KA262NAS192 Nikita Patton 1 Furniture 187

Betty K VI 14/12/2016 KL401NAS139 Cleomie Weir 2 Furniture 188

Betty K VIII 16/12/2016 KB161NAS223 Emanuel Funeral Home 1 Casket 189

Fiesta Mail 15/12/2016 110503 Jacinth Mullings 1 Used Decorations 190

City of Hanoi 17/12/2016 79711/70928 Roscoe Ferguson 2 Misc Items 191

City of Hanoi 17/12/2016 79711/70934 Bobby Joseph 1 Parts 192

City of Hanoi 17/12/2016 79711/71086 Kevin Knowles 2 Chairs 193

City of Hanoi 17/12/2016 81634/BW-19509W Leslie Knowles 8 Furniture 194

Cape Mail 18/12/2016 33782 Denise Adderley 1 Furniture 195

Betty VII 18/12/2016 KA263NAS182 Sharline Darling 1 Range 196

City of Hanoi 19/12/2016 84174/71210 Yvonne Sands 1 Groceries 197

City of Hanoi 19/12/2016 83721/71228 Dina St. Luc 1 Shoes 198

City of Hanoi 19/12/2016 82186/70966 Shonique Sweeting 1 Television 199

City of Hanoi 19/12/2016 84174/71304 Sherman Johnson 1 Parts 200

                                 BAHAMAS CUSTOMS PUBLIC AUCTION

                                 LOCATION: GLADSTONE FREIGHT TERMINAL

                                 DATE: 31ST OCTOBER 2017

Vessel
Date of 

Arrival
Bill of Lading Consignee Pieces Description Lot #

City of Hanoi 19/12/2016 84182/71122 Sharika Dean 6 Furniture 201

City of Hanoi 19/12/2016 84190/71269 Abaco Supplies 4 Juices 202

Betty K VI 20/12/2016 KL402NAS216 Darren Butler 1 General Cargo 203

Betty K VIII 21/12/2016 KB162NAS181 Carlton Robertson 1 General Cargo 204

Betty K VIII 21/12/2016 KB162NAS190 Chris Oliver 1 General Cargo 205

Betty K VIII 21/12/2016 KB162NAS234 Andrew Newton 2 General Cargo 206

Betty K VIII 21/12/2016 KB162NAS265 Helga Williams 1 General Cargo 207



Page 10

Betty K VIII 21/12/2016 KB162NAS271 Charral Rolle 1 General Cargo 208

Betty K VIII 21/12/2016 KB162NAS286 D Morley 2 General Cargo 209

Betty K VIII 21/12/2016 KB162NAS337 Kirklin Williams 1 General Cargo 210

Betty K VIII 21/12/2016 KB162NAS363 Daphne Russell 1 General Cargo 211

Betty K VIII 21/12/2016 KB162NAS403 Sharon Clark 2 General Cargo 212

Betty K VIII 21/12/2016 KB162NAS412 N.I.B Roofing 1 General Cargo 213

Tropic Sun 21/12/2016 National Sports 2 Store Merchandise 214

Tropic Tide 23/12/2016 TSCW 12329909W Hair R Us Co. 50 Imitation Jewellry 215

Tropic Tide 23/12/2016 TSCW 12337696W Pathfinders Task 3 Shingles 216

Tropic Tide 23/12/2016 TSCW 12343298W Karl Brackhaus 1 Electronic 217

Cape Mail 23/12/2016 34057 Sahaim Symonette 1 Dry Goods 218

Cape Mail 23/12/2016 34076 Ralph Brennen 1 Building Materials 219

Betty K VI 28/12/2016 KL403NAS146 Sharon Clarke 1 General Cargo 220

Betty K VI 28/12/2016 KL403NAS152 Precision Mix 1 General Cargo 221

Betty K VI 28/12/2016 KL403NAS163 Melissa Bowe 1 General Cargo 222

Betty K VI 28/12/2016 KL403NAS173 Janay Pyfrom 1 General Cargo 223

Caribe Legend 30/12/2016 TSCW12296416W Belfor/Atlantis 1 Carpet Dolly 224

Fiesta Mail 01/01/2017 111120 Laura Pratt 1 Cart Shower Commodities 225

                                 BAHAMAS CUSTOMS PUBLIC AUCTION

                                 LOCATION: GLADSTONE FREIGHT TERMINAL

                                 DATE: 31ST OCTOBER 2017

Vessel
Date of 

Arrival
Bill of Lading Consignee Pieces Description Lot #

Betty K VIII 04/01/2017 KB163NAS074 James Bullard 1 General Cargo 226

Betty K VIII 04/01/2017 KB163NAS075 Island Choice 1 General Cargo 227

Betty K VIII 04/01/2017 KB163NAS080 Aretha Arris 1 General Cargo 228

Betty K VIII 04/01/2017 KB163NAS120 Janel Campbell 1 General Cargo 229

Betty K VIII 04/01/2017 KB163NAS125 Chauncey Miller 1 General Cargo 230



Page 11

Betty K VIII 04/01/2017 KB163NAS186 Rosetta Bodie 1 Furniture 231

Fiesta Mail 05/01/2017 34136 Indiana Lowe 2 Appliances 232

Betty K VII 06/01/2017 KA264NAS037 Bruno Hall 1 General Cargo 233

Betty K VII 06/01/2017 KA264NAS104 Clayton Smith 1 General Cargo 234

Betty K VII 06/01/2017 KA264NAS159 Felix Moss 1 Dryer 235

Cape Mail 07/01/2017 34253 Geneva/ Anthony Mortimer 1 Water 236

Cape Mail 07/01/2017 34265 Alonzo Russell 3 Dry Goods 237

Cape Mail 07/01/2017 111373 Charles Johnson 1 Roll Posters 238

Cape Mail 10/01/2017 34324 Jennifer Thompson 1 Dry Goods 239

City of Hanoi 10/01/2017 91716/71305 Nerissa Hanna 1 Personal Items 240

City of Hanoi 10/01/2017 91716/70827A Delro Christin 1 Misc Items 241

Betty K VIII 11/01/2017 KB165NAS008 Shanelle Smith 1 General Cargo 242

Betty K VIII 11/01/2017 KB165NAS015 Patricia Ellis 1 General Cargo 243

Betty K VIII 11/01/2017 KB165NAS031 Jack Morley 2 General Cargo 244

Betty K VIII 11/01/2017 KB165NAS042 Bruno Hall 1 General Cargo 245

Betty K VIII 11/01/2017 KB165NAS059 Nadia Cash 2 General Cargo 246

Betty K VIII 11/01/2017 KB165NAS081 Kirk Thompson 1 Refrigerator 247

Betty K VIII 11/01/2017 KB165NAS117 Crisley Brice 1 General Cargo 248

Cape Mail  13/01/2017 111519 Uplift Auto Parts 1 Fuel Pump (Electrical) 249

Cape Mail  13/01/2017 34386 Aniska Gibson 1 Dry Goods 250

                                 BAHAMAS CUSTOMS PUBLIC AUCTION

                                 LOCATION: GLADSTONE FREIGHT TERMINAL

                                 DATE: 31ST OCTOBER 2017

Vessel
Date of 

Arrival
Bill of lading Consignee Pieces Description Lot #

Caribe Legend  13/01/2017 TSCW 12342861W Jamie Johnston 1 Store Merchandise 251

Caribe Legend  13/01/2017 TSCW 12365307W Alignment Specialists 1 Lead 252

Betty K VII  13/01/2017 KA265NAS091 James Bullard 1 General Cargo 253



Page 12

Betty K VII  13/01/2017 KA265NAS095 Jacqueline Gibson 1 Furniture 254

Betty K VII  13/01/2017 KA265NAS146 Monique Fortune 1 Furniture 255

Betty K VIII 16/01/2017 KB166NAS004 Georgina Rolle 2 General Cargo 256

Betty K VIII 16/01/2017 KB166NAS037 Erin Ferguson 1 General Cargo 257

Betty K VI 18/01/2017 KL405NAS083 Frank Burrows 1 Dish Washer 258

Caribe Legend 20/01/2017 TSCW 12360019W John Bull 1 Clothing 259

Betty K VII 20/01/2017 KA266NAS013 Nassau Catholic Book Store 1 General Cargo 260

Betty K VII 20/01/2017 KA266NAS035 Rusell Brent Darville 1 General Cargo 261

Betty K VII 20/01/2017 KA266NAS055 Distinctive Trends 1 General Cargo 262

Betty K VII 20/01/2017 KA266NAS059 Natasha Swaby 1 General Cargo 263

Betty K VII 20/01/2017 KB266NAS062 Samantha Evans 1 General Cargo 264

Betty K VII 20/01/2017 KB266NAS064 Belinda Chipman 1 General Cargo 265

Betty K VII 20/01/2017 KA266NAS086 Arturo Salas 1 General Cargo 266

Betty K VII 20/01/2017 KA266NAS208 Shakeia Thompson 1 General Cargo 267

Cape Mail 21/01/2017 34510 Nassau Auto Marine C/O Rey 1 Gasket Kit 268

Cape Mail 21/01/2017 111612 Torriano McPhee 1 Env Black Trim 269

Betty K VIII 24/01/2017 KB167NAS097 Ultimate Destination 4 General Cargo 270

Betty K VIII 24/01/2017 KB167NAS099 John Scala 1 General Cargo 271

Betty K VIII 24/01/2017 KB167NAS128 Peter Evans 1 General Cargo 272

Betty K VI 25/01/2017 KL406NAS034 Digi Print Sign 1 General Cargo 273

Betty K VI 25/01/2017 KL406NAS063 Replay Destinations 1 General Cargo 274

Betty K VI 25/01/2017 KL406NAS090 Arturo Salas 1 General Cargo 275

                                 BAHAMAS CUSTOMS PUBLIC AUCTION

                                 LOCATION: GLADSTONE FREIGHT TERMINAL

                                 DATE: 31ST OCTOBER 2017

Vessel
Date of 

Arrival
Bill of Lading Consignee Pieces Description Lot #

Betty K VI 25/01/2017 KL406NAS133 Yolando Betlre Contreras 1 General Cargo 276



Page 13

Allegro 26/01/2017 99297/BW-20082W Yvonne Hanna 2 Night Stand 277

Fiesta Mail 27/01/2017 34645 Antoney Adderley 1 Used Tire Rim 278

Cape Mail 27/01/2017 111895 Dexter Mitchell 1 Household Goods 279

Cape Mail 27/01/2017 111912 Raquel Bowe 1 Cart Toaster 280

Betty K VII 27/01/2017 KA267NAS149 Antoinette Moxey 1 Washer 281

Betty K VII 27/01/2017 KA267NAS161 Erico Mackey 1 General Cargo 282

Caribe Legend 29/01/2017 TSCW 12366667W Battery & Tire Specialist 1 Store Merchandise 283

Caribe Legend 29/01/2017 TSCW 12390265W Albany Developers Ltd. 1 Store Merchandise 284

Betty K VIII 30/01/2017 KB168NAS022 Tasdeez Natural Juice 1 Glass Bottles 285

Betty K VIII 30/01/2017 KB168NAS060 Alternative Electrical 1 General Cargo 286

Betty K VIII 30/01/2017 KB168NAS100 Raymond Hutcheson 1 General Cargo 287

Betty K VIII 30/01/2017 KB168NAS136 Colin Rolle 3 Furniture 288

Betty K VIII 30/01/2017 KB168NAS148 Russell Brent Darville 1 General Cargo 289

Betty K VIII 30/01/2017 KB168NAS152 Lashanta Campbell 1 General Cargo 290

Allegro 31/01/2017 01829/BW-20131W Derek Sands 3 Asst Merchandise 291


